
Coaches:

Juliana Ocampos-Barry Bladensburg High
(B) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2024 Fri Scrimmage Bishop McNamara 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Bladensburg High NL

Aug 26, 2024 Mon Scrimmage Walt Whitman High 4:30
PM Bladensburg High NL

Aug 29, 2024 Thu Scrimmage Urbana High 4:30
PM Bladensburg High NL

Sep 7, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Meade High 11:00

AM
1:00
PM Meade High L

Sep 9, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Eleanor Roosevelt High 4:30

PM
6:00
PM Bladensburg High L

Sep 11, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ International High
School @ Langley Park

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Sonia Sotomayor
Middle at Adelphi L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season DuVal High School 6:30

PM
7:30
PM Bladensburg High L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Parkdale High 6:00

PM
7:00
PM Bladensburg High L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Charles Herbert
Flowers High

5:00
PM

7:00
PM Jaguar Stadium L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season High Point High 6:00

PM
7:00
PM Bladensburg High L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

International High
School @ Largo

3:00
PM

4:00
PM Bladensburg High NL

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Laurel High 6:00

PM
7:30
PM Bladensburg High L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Bowie High School 5:00

PM
7:00
PM Bowie High School L
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